

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8278/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2005 in AAO No.3012/2005  
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.S.R.T. CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LEELAWATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with  
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

On the petitioner's depositing 50% of the awarded amount within  
four weeks, the operation of the impugned judgment shall remain stayed  
and the respondents shall be entitled to withdraw the same.

(A.S. BISHT)  
DWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHAR)  
COURT MASTER